REPORT NO.: MZK03135 CC
AVBR34

REFERENCE :

ANNOUNCEMENT
I NVI TATI ON

| TEM COWM COWM

NUM TY/ PS

001 30 40

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

30

30

30

30

30

30

31

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

ST

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A549

A550

PY248
014

DO
NUM
109- D- 002
109- D- 003

133-D- 002

144-D- 002

112-D- 029
112-D- 030

112-D- 027
112-D- 028

140- D- 003
140- D- 004
140- D- 005

149- D- 006
149- D- 007
149- D- 008
149- D- 009

112-D- 013
112-D- 014

TOTAL | NVI TATI ON

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

CANCELLED

ADJ.

I NVI TATI ON

AWARDED

EXTRA

ADDI TI ONAL TO CURRENT

NEW DY O NUMBERS( * *)

EXTRA - NO D/ OS

TOTAL UNAWARDED

QUANTI TY
(LBS)

15, 000
25, 000

20, 000
20, 000

40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
40, 000
20, 000
20, 000
560, 000
0
560, 000

560, 000

o qa-)

I NVI TATI ON VS PURCHASE REPORT
PYD DI VI SI ON

PCI M5 -
COMMODI TY GROUP
ANALYSI S / RUN

Do

- - - DESTI NATI ON- - - -
aTy ST
YANTI C Ccr
YANTI C CcT
CONCORD NH
CRANSTON RI
MOBI LE AL
W NTER HAVEN FL
W NTER HAVEN FL
M AM FL
MCALESTER K
MCALESTER XK
MCALESTER X
CLEARFI ELD ur
CLEARFI ELD ur
CLEARFI ELD ur
CLEARFI ELD ur
W NTER HAVEN FL
M AM FL

0

0

0

0

23 TURKEY, FRQOZEN
01/ 01

PILGRIM S PRI DE
PILGRIM S PRI DE

PILGRIM S PRI DE

PILGRIM S PRI DE

CARCLI NA TURKEYS
CARCLI NA TURKEYS

HOUSE OF RAEFORD
HOUSE OF RAEFORD

VEEST
VEEST
VEEST

WEST
VEST
VEST
WEST

LI BERTY
LI BERTY
LI BERTY

LI BERTY
LI BERTY
LI BERTY
LI BERTY

PILGRIM S PRI DE
PILGRIM S PRI DE

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120228209

120228209

120228209

120228209

120228208
120228208

120228210
120228210

120228211
120228211
120228211

120228211
120228211
120228211
120228211

120228209
120228209

PRI CE PER
(LBS)

1. 4425
1. 4425

1. 4463
1. 4425

1. 4584
1. 4584

1. 4600
1. 4600

. 4000
. 4000
. 4000

N

. 4250
. 4250
. 4250
. 4250

N

[y

. 4725
1.4725

hPH PR HBH LB B BHL B B AH

PAGE:

1

PROCESSI NG DATE: 01/ 29/ 02
PROCESSI NG TI ME: 08: 35: 07

CONTRACT PURCHASE DESTI NATI ON

qQry

aTy

CRANSTON

MOBI LE
W NTER HAVEN

W NTER HAVEN
M AM

MCALESTER
MCALESTER
MCALESTER

CLEARFI ELD
CLEARFI ELD
CLEARFI ELD
CLEARFI ELD

W NTER HAVEN
M AM

ST

CT
CT

NH

RI



